HIGH FLOW STEEL MUFFLER
HFSM - SERIES
1
Symbol
HFSM-Series steel mufflers utilize a 50 mesh, self-cleaning STAINLESS
STEEL SCREEN in a tough steel shell to withstand shock and continuous
heavy duty use in all applictions.
Designed with evenly distributed small holes around the steel shell,

vibration. Use wrench on hex head to tighten unit to the exhaust ports of
air-operated equipmant.
HOW TO ORDER
HFSM —               — PT
High Flow Steel Muffler Connection (PT)
  18=1/8”,      28=1/4”
  38=3/8”,      48=1/2”
  68=3/4”,      88=1”
128=1-1/4”, 148=1-1/2”
200=2”
2
HIGH FLOW STAINLESS STEEL MUFFLER
HFSM - SERIES
CONNECTION                         PT
OVERALL LENGTH                 IN.
HEX                                          IN.
                              BODY
                              ELEMENT
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT (APPROX.)              OZ.
   1/8”              1/4”              3/8”             1/2”             3/4”                1”             1-1/4”          1-1/2”              2”
  1-3/8”          1-3/4”           2-1/4”          2-3/4”          3-1/4”           3-7/8”          4-1/2”             5”              5-5/8”
   7/16”           9/16”           11/16”            7/8”          1-1/16”         1-5/16”       1-11/16”           2”               2-3/8”
                                                                  STEEL (ZINC PLATED)
                                                    50 MESH STAINLESS STEEL SCREEN
                                                                    300 psi (21 kgf/cm2)
                                                                    35~160°F (1.6~70°C)
    0.25             0.5               0.9             1.55             2.25             4.2              11.7             17.3            25.2
MODELITEM
MATERIAL
HFSM-18    HFSM-28    HFSM-38    HFSM-48    HFSM-68     HFSM-88   HFSM-128   HFSM-148  HFSM-200
HFSM-18
HFSM-28
HFSM-38
HFSM-48
HFSM-68
HFSM-88
HFSM-128
HFSM-148
HFSM-200
HFSS-18
HFSS-28
HFSS-38
HFSS-48
HFSS-68
HFSS-88
PT
1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
 1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
CONNECTION                         PT
OVERALL LENGTH                 IN.
HEX                                           IN.
                              BODY
                              ELEMENT
MAX. OPERATING PRESSURE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT (APPROX.)              OZ.
   1/8”                        1/4”                       3/8”                       1/2”                       3/4”                          1”
 1-3/8”                   1-21/32”                 2-13/64”               2-45/64”                 3-13/44”                  3-3/4”